7179275mN

| 723299mE

CPS 4132/6 - Sandfire Resources NL

7176925mN

7179017mN

738254mE

I

: i
L CPS 4132/6 - Sandfire Resources NL
N Area applied to clear: 450 halfor the
purpose of Mineral Production shown
within the crosshatched area ppn
L52/122, L52/146, M52/1046

7174574mN

| |
i

2t e B O |
= .

N e ~
7165172mN

'726798mE

728665mE

730533mE

732400mE |

734267mE

736134mE

7164913mN

738002mE

LEGEND
Mining Tenements
Clearing Instruments

i Areas Applied to Clear
NATMAP 250K Series Mapping - GA 08/03

0 , , ~2km

Scale 1:70000
(Approximate when reproduced at A4)
Geocentric Datum Australia 1994

Note: the data in this map have not been
projected. This may result in geometric
istortion or i ies.

Date

Officer with delegated authority under Section 20 of
the Environmental Protection Act 1986

Information derived from this map should be
with the data i
by the agency acronym in the legend.

i
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

WA Crown Copyright 2002




